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KBM CABLE RING METAL

KBM 02

NAMN

ART. NR
ENUMMER

BREDD

DJUP

HOJD
URSPRUNGSLAND

KBM 02 PRODUKT EAN
54638 TULL TARIFKOD
2506382

26 MM

125 MM

88 MM

SWEDEN

Teknisk information och certifikat

Cable ring, wire zinc treated

Cable ring holder, die-cast zinc

7330701027666
94039910

Screw for mounting on the corner upright, (Screw + cage nut for 19” profiles not included)

KBM 02



